amendment to this Work Assignment.  

3. Schedule: The Consultant shall complete the services under this Work Assignment as 

prescribed in Exhibit A. 

4. Compensation: The Consultant shall receive compensation in the Not-To-Exceed (“NTE”) 

amount of three hundred twenty-eight thousand two hundred twenty-five dollars 

($328,225.00.00) for rendering all of the identified goods and services as indicated in “Exhibit 

B, Fee Schedule”.  The Town may authorize, in writing, in advance, adjustments in the 

compensation for particular tasks identified under this Work Assignment, provided such